
From: Jason Peppin
To: Amidy Fuson
Subject: RE: REVISED Application for Commercial Application on Lake Coeur d"Alene ERL95S1378B
Date: Thursday, April 30, 2020 9:48:51 AM

Hi Amidy,

Thanks for sending the revised app.  Panhandle Health District does not have any objections to the
proposed off-shore developments. Any on shore structures with plumbing will require a septic
permit that meets current standards for the proposed use. 

Jason Peppin, REHS
Onsite Wastewater Program Coordinator
Panhandle Health District 1
8500 N. Atlas Road
Hayden, ID  83835
(208) 415-5217
jpeppin@phd1.idaho.gov

From: Amidy Fuson <AFuson@idl.idaho.gov> 
Sent: Tuesday, April 28, 2020 9:35 AM
To: Aaron Golart <Aaron.Golart@idwr.idaho.gov>; Adam Frederick
<adam.frederick@idwr.idaho.gov>; Bill Roberson <william.roberson@itd.idaho.gov>; Chantilly
Higbee <Chantilly.Higbee@deq.idaho.gov>; Doug Jones <Doug.Jones@idwr.idaho.gov>; Eric
<eric@lakeshighwaydistrict.com>; Jason Peppin <JPeppin@phd1.idaho.gov>; Jeremey Varley
<Jeremey.Varley@isda.idaho.gov>; Kim Holzer <Kim.Holzer@ISDA.IDAHO.GOV>; lisa jones
<ljones@kcgov.us>; Matt Nykiel <mnykiel@idahoconservation.org>; Merritt
<merritt.horsmon@idfg.idaho.gov>; Nick Snyder (nsnyder@kcgov.us) <nsnyder@kcgov.us>; Sgt
Klinkefus <wklinkefus@kcgov.us>; Shane Slate <Shane.P.Slate@usace.army.mil>; Tammy Alleman
<Tammy.Alleman@idwr.idaho.gov>; Terry Harris at KEA <kea@kealliance.org>; Todd Higens
<Todd.Higens@idwr.idaho.gov>
Subject: REVISED Application for Commercial Application on Lake Coeur d'Alene ERL95S1378B

CAUTION: This message originated outside of Panhandle Health District. Do not click links or open
attachments unless you recognize the sender, are expecting something from them, and know the
content is safe. Please forward spam & phishing emails to IT Support.

Good morning,

Please review the attached REVISED application for a commercial dock and working area on Lake
Coeur d’Alene. There has been additional information provided to this application and IDL wanted to
make sure it was supplied to the agencies.

Please have all questions and comments in by May 28, 2020.

Case No. PH-2020-PUB-22-002
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Thanks,
 
Amidy Fuson
Resource Specialist Sr
Lands & Waterway - Public Trust
Mica Supervisory Area
3258 W Industrial Loop
Coeur d’Alene ID 83815
(208)769-1577
 


